
 

 

"100 Tage Ambilight Zufriedenheitsgarantie"- Aktion 
Teilnehmende Händler Schweiz 

 
Retailer Name Adresse PLZ City 
Sat Tv Services Sa  Chemin De La Sauge 5  1030 Bussigny  
TV Kaltenrieder  rue de la Gare 39  1110 Morges  
Keck electronic SA  rue de la Mairie 3  1207 Genève  
Vision Color Sarl  Route des Acacias 49  1227 Acacias  
Expert Rochat  Route des Morges 2  1304 Cossonay-Ville 
BT-Connect Rue d'Yverdon 27  1530 Payerne  
Jacques Fragnière Place du Parc 4 1636 Broc 
Media d' Enhaut  Grand Rue 84  1660 Château-d'Oex  
Amadeus Avry Sàrl  Avry-Bourg 19  1754 Avry 
Amadeus Montreux Sàrl  Avenue Des Alpes 90  1820 Montreux  
Expert multimédia  rue du Bugnon 1  1870 Monthey  
EP: Fijitechnic  Rue du Village 57  1874 Champéry 
Conforama  Route De Genève 5  1030 Bussigny  
Conforama  Rue Des Entreprises 14  1217 Meyrin  
Conforama  Centre Manor Chavannes Route Industrielle 3  1279 Chavannes-de-bogis  
Conforama  Route D Englisberg 1  1763 Granges-paccot  
Conforama  Pré-neuf  1844 Villeneuve  
Conforama  Route Du Bassin 8  1964 Conthey  
Conforama  Boulevard Des Sports 20  2504 Bienne 
Conforama  Bernstrasse 54  3422 Alchenflüh-lyssach  
Conforama  Kantonsstrasse 57 Eyholz-center  3930 Visp 
Conforama  Grüssenweg 10  4133 Pratteln  
Conforama  Conforama Ag Bielstrasse 50  4500 Solothurn 
Conforama  Dutschmis 10  5503 Schafisheim 
Conforama  Seetalstrasse 50  6020 Emmenbrücke 
Conforama  Conforama Sa Via Industrie  6592 San Antonino  
Conforama  Via Cantonale  6916 Grancia  
Conforama  Spundisstrasse 37  7000 Chur  
Conforama  Neue Winterthurerstrasse 80  8304 Wallisellen  
Conforama  Scheideggstrasse 35  8404 Winterthur  
Conforama  Industriestrasse 5  8910 Affoltern am Albis 
Conforama  Wagi Shopping Wagistrasse 20  8952 Schlieren  
Conforama  Conforama Ag Shoppi Tivoli  8957 Spreitenbach 
Conforama  Gaiserwaldstrasse 4  9015 St. Gallen 
EP:Falco  Route du Manège 60  1950 Sion  
Steve Maillot TV-Sat Grand-Rue 32 2108 Couvet 
Expert Robert  Rue Daniel-JeanRichard 26  2400 Le Locle 
Gaschen Audio Vidéo Sàrl Chemin des Verges 20 2520 La Neuveville 
Digirama Ag  Bahnhofstrasse 2  2540 Grenchen  



 

Graden Electronics Rebgasse 22 2540 Grenchen 
Expert Evard  Wasserstrasse 8  2555 Brügg 
Fono Tone  Thunstrasse 71  3006 Bern  
Aaabsolut Gullo  Bottigenstrasse 72 3018 Bern  
MB Martin Blum Radio Tv Video  Burgunderstrasse 106  3018 Bern  
Lanz Elektronik  Bernstrasse 9  3052 Münchenbuchsee  
Ep Balsiger  Bernstrasse 4  3125 Toffen 
EP: Zahnd  Bernstrasse 11  3150 Schwarzenburg  
EP Sommer  Marktgasse 11  3177 Laupen  
Lehmann Vision  Duensstrasse 3  3186 Düdingen  
EP Metzler & Freiburghaus Bahnhofstrasse 5  3232 Ins 
Fernandez Multimedia  Oberburgstrasse 67  3400 Burgdorf  
Radio Gerber Ag  Hauptstrasse 17  3422 Kirchberg  
Liechti Multimedia  Bahnhofstrasse 15  3550 Langnau 
Huber Multimedia GmbH Oberdorfstrasse 16  3612 Steffisburg  
Radio-Tv F.Planche  Staatsstrasse 163  3626 Hünibach  
Bertolino Multimedia Gmbh  Gwattstrasse 109  3645 Gwatt  
Stephan Weissmüller  alte Frutigenstrasse 8  3711 Mülenen  
Licht & Wasserwerk Adelboden AG Dorfstrasse 36  3715 Adelboden 
Siwacom  Beim Hirschen 26 B  3765 Oberwil I.S.  
Amadeus Interlaken GmbH  Jungfraustrasse 55  3800 Interlaken  
Telemusik  Kreuzgasse 9  3860 Meiringen  
Aletsch Elektro Ag  Furkastrasse 36A  3904 Naters 
Elektro Imboden & Söhne Ag  Bahnhofstrasse 18  3920 Zermatt  
CATV  Furkastrasse 85  3982 Bitch  
Radio Winter  Hardstrasse 139  4052 Basel 
Zum Kopfhörer Melileo Gmbh  Claragraben 159  4057 Basel 
EP: Eglin  Baselstrasse 56  4144 Arlesheim 
Ernst Glatt GmbH & Co  Fraumattstrasse 9  4410 Liestal 
EP: Gehriger & Walliser  Byfang 1  4537 Wiedlisbach 
Expert Allemann  Hauptstrasse 23  4563 Gerlafingen  
Bolliger Hifi Tv Video Ag  Mühlethalstrasse 10  4800 Zofingen  
Expert Meier+Hofer  Bernstrasse 147  4852 Rothrist  
Fust  Rue Du Pont 5  1003 Lausanne 
Fust  Rue Des Terraux 25  1003 Lausanne 
Fust  Place Centrale 1  1003 Lausanne 
Fust  Rue De Morges 17  1023 Crissier  
Fust  Chemin Du Croset 7  1024 Ecublens  
Fust  Chemin Du Marais 8  1032 Romanel-s-Lausanne 
Fust  Rte De Buchillon  1163 Etoy  
Fust  Place Cornavin  1201 Genève  
Fust  Prom De L Europe  1203 Genève  
Fust  Rue De Rive 3  1204 Genève  
Fust  Rue Du Rhône 50  1204 Genève  
Fust  Rue De Carouge 64  1205 Genève  



 

Fust  Rue De Jargonnant 3  1207 Genève  
Fust  27 Ave Louis-casaï  1211 Genève  
Fust  Ch De Riantbosson 13  1217 Meyrin  
Fust  Route De Genève 106  1226 Thonex  
Fust  Ave Cardinal Mermillod 36  1227 Carouge  
Fust  Route Des Jeunes 10  1227 Carouge  
Fust  Route Industrielle  1279 Chavannes-de-bogis  
Fust  Route De Suisse 71  1290 Versoix  
Fust  Rue De La Plaine 9  1400 Yverdon  
Fust  Rue De La Plaine 5  1400 Yverdon  
Fust  En Chamard 5  1442 Montagny  
Fust  Route De Riaz 50  1630 Bulle  
Fust  Rte De Moncor 2  1752 Villars-s-glâne  
Fust  Rte De Moncor 1  1752 Villars-s-glâne  
Fust  Rue Du Bois 1  1753 Matran 
Fust  Rte De Matran 9  1754 Avry 
Fust  Rue Du Simplon 11  1800 Vevey  
Fust  Av Du Général-guisan 15  1800 Vevey  
Fust  Place Du Marché 6  1820 Montreux  
Fust  Rte Des Paquays  1844 Villeneuve  
Fust  Rte Du Pré-de-la-croix 18  1847 Rennaz Villeneuve  
Fust  Pré Jacquet 1  1868 Collombey  
Fust  Av De Fully 53  1920 Martigny  
Fust  Route Cantonale 2  1964 Conthey  
Fust  Rue Pierre-à-mazel 10  2000 Neuchâtel 
Fust  Rue Fleur De Lys 26  2074 Marin  
Fust  Bvd Des Eplatures 44  2304 La Chaux-de-fonds  
Fust  Bd Des Eplatures 20  2304 La Chaux-de-fonds  
Fust  Zentralstrasse 36  2502 Biel 
Fust  Albrecht Haller Str 9  2502 Biel 
Fust  Solothurnstrasse 122  2504 Bienne 
Fust  Bettlachstrasse 20  2540 Grenchen  
Fust  Av De La Gare 40  2800 Delémont  
Fust  Rue Pierre-péguignat 7  2900 Porrentruy  
Fust  Laupenstrasse 6  3008 Bern  
Fust  Münzgraben 4-6  3011 Bern  
Fust  Wankdorf Center Papiermühlestrasse 71  3014 Bern  
Fust  Riedmoosstr 10  3172 Niederwangen  
Fust  Sandstr 8  3322 Schönbühl 
Fust  Buchmattstrasse 118  3400 Burgdorf  
Fust  Bernstrasse 9  3421 Lyssach  
Fust  Sägestrasse 37  3550 Langnau 
Fust  Aarestrasse 30a  3600 Thun  
Fust  Blüemlisalpstrasse 61  3627 Heimberg  
Fust  Aegertiweg 33  3800 Interlaken  



 

Fust  Rosenstrasse 9  3800 Interlaken  
Fust  Kantonsstrasse 79  3931 Visp-Eyholz  
Fust  St Jakob-strasse 397  4052 Basel 
Fust  Güterstrasse 180  4053 Basel 
Fust  Erlenstrasse 81  4058 Basel 
Fust  Rebgasse 20  4058 Basel 
Fust  Mühlemattstr 23  4104 Oberwil  
Fust  Junkholzweg 1  4303 Kaiseraugst  
Fust  Schneckelerstrasse 1  4414 Füllinsdorf  
Fust  Dorfackerstrasse 45  4528 Zuchwil  
Fust  Ziegelfeldstr 19  4600 Olten  
Fust  Hausimollstrasse 1  4622 Egerkingen  
Fust  Bernstrasse 1 4665 Oftringen  
Fust  Bernstrasse 7  4665 Oftringen  
Fust  Marktgasse 46  4900 Langenthal 
Fust  Obere Vorstadt 3  5000 Aarau  
Fust  Tellistrasse 67  5004 Aarau  
Fust  Bernstrasse Ost 49  5034 Suhr  
Fust  Hauptstrasse 2  5200 Brugg  
Fust  Kuhgässlistrasse 7  5303 Würenlingen 
Fust  Jurastrasse 48  5430 Wettingen  
Fust  Landstrasse 90  5430 Wettingen  
Fust  Zentralstrasse 52a  5610 Wohlen  
Fust  Sonnengutstrasse 4  5620 Bremgarten  
Fust  Obere Stumpenbachstrasse 7  5734 Reinach  
Fust  Pilatusstrasse 4  6003 Luzern 
Fust  Ringstrasse 19  6010 Kriens  
Fust  Stauffacherstrasse 1  6020 Emmenbrücke 
Fust  Seetalstrasse 50  6020 Emmenbrücke 
Fust  Moosgasse 20  6210 Sursee  
Fust  Bundesplatz 11  6300 Zug  
Fust  Hinterbergstrasse 47  6312 Steinhausen  
Fust  Zugerstrasse 64  6403 Küssnacht am Rigi 
Fust  Mythen-centerstr 16  6430 Schwyz  
Fust  Umfahrungsstr 2  6467 Schattdorf  
Fust  Via Campagna 1  6512 Giubiasco 
Fust  Via Locarno 58  6616 Losone  
Fust  Via Emmaus 1  6616 Losone  
Fust  Viale Serfontana  6836 Serfontana  
Fust  Via Zurigo 9  6900 Lugano  
Fust  Via Cantonale  6916 Grancia  
Fust  Via Sonvico 8  6952 Canobbio  
Fust  Quaderstrasse 22  7000 Chur  
Fust  Masanserstrasse 17  7000 Chur  
Fust  Raschärenstrasse 35  7000 Chur  



 

Fust  Seidengasse 1  8001 Zürich 
Fust  Shopville  8001 Zürich 
Fust  Badenerstrasse 109  8004 Zürich 
Fust  Birmensdorferstrasse 20  8004 Zürich 
Fust  Seefeldstrasse 8  8008 Zürich 
Fust  Hottingerstrasse 52  8032 Zürich 
Fust  Kalanderplatz 1  8045 Zürich 
Fust  Baslerstrasse 50  8048 Zürich 
Fust  Ohmstrasse 11  8050 Zürich 
Fust  Shopping Center Regensdorf  8105 Regensdorf  
Fust  Niederhaslistr 5  8157 Dielsdorf  
Fust  Feldstrasse 85  8180 Bülach Süd  
Fust  Marktgasse 2  8180 Bülach  
Fust  Stüdliackerstr 10  8200 Schaffhausen  
Fust  Schützenstrasse 30  8245 Feuerthalen  
Fust  Bachstrasse 17  8280 Kreuzlingen 
Fust  Einkaufszentrum Glatt  8304 Wallisellen  
Fust  Industriestrasse 28  8305 Dietlikon 
Fust  Wässeristrasse 40  8340 Hinwil  
Fust  Strickerstrasse 3  8400 Winterthur  
Fust  Industriestrasse 13  8400 Winterthur  
Fust  Zürcherstrasse 184  8406 Winterthur-Töss  
Fust  Zürcherstrasse 305  8500 Frauenfeld  
Fust  Walkestrasse 29a  8570 Weinfelden  
Fust  Weinfelderstrasse 1  8580 Amriswil  
Fust  Wilstrasse 2  8600 Dübendorf  
Fust  Chlirietstrasse  8604 Volketswil  
Fust  Poststrasse 14  8610 Uster  
Fust  Kramenweg 15  8645 Jona 
Fust  Dorfstrasse 124  8706 Meilen 
Fust  Säumergutstrasse 1a  8718 Schänis  
Fust  Seedamm-center  8808 Pfäffikon  
Fust  Zugerstrasse 30  8810 Horgen 
Fust  Seestrasse 149  8810 Horgen 
Fust  Oberdorfstrasse 23  8820 Wädenswil  
Fust  Pizolstrasse 1  8887 Mels  
Fust  Obere Bahnhofstrasse 14  8910 Affoltern am Albis 
Fust  Riedstrasse 6  8953 Dietikon  
Fust  Tivoli-center  8957 Spreitenbach 
Fust  St Leonhardstr 35  9000 St. Gallen 
Fust  Zürcherstrasse 462  9015 St. Gallen 
Fust  Favrestrasse 6  9016 St. Gallen 
Fust  Buchental 4  9245 Oberbüren  
Fust  St Gallerstrasse 15  9320 Arbon  
Fust  Neudorfstr 60  9430 St. Margrethen  



 

Fust  Bahnhofstrasse 5  9443 Widnau  
Fust  Haag - Zentrum  9469 Haag  
Fust  Breitestr 4  9532 Rickenbach  
Marcel Hasler Electronics AG Bahnhofstrasse 37 4914 Roggwil BE 
Jufer Ag  Langenthalstrasse 86  4932 Lotzwil  
Bolliger Ag  Buchserstrasse 30  5001 Aarau  
Interdiscount  1 Place Bel-air  1003 Lausanne 
Interdiscount  Coop City Au Centre Rue St Laurent  1003 Lausanne 
Interdiscount  10 Place De La Gare  1003 Lausanne 
Interdiscount  Route De Cossonay 28  1008 Prilly  
Interdiscount  Cc Léman-centre Chemin De Saugy 1  1023 Crissier  
Interdiscount  Rue Des Fossés 10  1110 Morges  
Interdiscount  Route De La Gare Littoral Centre  1165 Allaman  
Interdiscount  Cc 20 Rue De  1201 Genève  
Interdiscount  11 Promenade De L Europe  1203 Genève  
Interdiscount  Rue De La Croix-d Or 4  1204 Genève  
Interdiscount  46 Rue De Carouge  1205 Genève  
Interdiscount  Rue Jargonnant 5  1207 Genève  
Interdiscount  Centre Balexert Parterre  1209 Genève  
Interdiscount  171 Route De Meyrin  1214 Vernier 
Interdiscount  Aéroport-gare C P 421  1215 Genève 15  
Interdiscount  Avenue De Feuillasse 24  1217 Meyrin  
Interdiscount  Rue De Genève 106  1226 Thonex  
Interdiscount  C C La Combe Rue De La Morâche 6  1260 Nyon  
Interdiscount  Centre Commercial En Fléchère  1274 Signy  
Interdiscount  Bel-air Centre Rue D Orbe 1  1400 Yverdon  
Interdiscount  C O Expo-centre Migros En Chamard  1442 Montagny  
Interdiscount  Grand-rue 15  1530 Payerne  
Interdiscount  Route De 27  1610 Oron-la-ville  
Interdiscount  Centre Coop Le Câro Rte De Riaz 50  1630 Bulle  
Interdiscount  Rte De Riaz 21  1630 Bulle  
Interdiscount  Centre Commercial Av De La Gare  1700 Fribourg  
Interdiscount  1 Route De Moncor  1752 Villars-s-glâne  
Interdiscount  Route Du Bois 1  1753 Matran 
Interdiscount  Route D Agy 4  1763 Granges-paccot  
Interdiscount  8-10 Rue De  1800 Vevey  
Interdiscount  Centre Manor Av Général-guisan 15  1800 Vevey  
Interdiscount  C C Forum Pl Du Marché 6b  1820 Montreux  
Interdiscount  Z A Pré Jacquet 1  1868 Collombey  
Interdiscount  10 Av De La Gare  1920 Martigny  
Interdiscount  C C Cristal Av De Fully 53  1920 Martigny  
Interdiscount  Avenue De La Gare 19  1950 Sion  
Interdiscount  Rue Du Bassin 4  2000 Neuchâtel 
Interdiscount  Rue De Pierre-à-mazel 10  2000 Neuchâtel 
Interdiscount  Entilles Centre Léopold-robert 151  2300 La Chaux-de-fonds  



 

Interdiscount  Av Léopold-robert 25  2300 La Chaux-de-fonds  
Interdiscount  Bahnhofstrasse 12  2502 Biel 
Interdiscount  Collègegasse 9  2502 Biel 
Interdiscount  Centre Bahnhof Biel-bienne Salzhaus  2503 Biel 
Interdiscount  Zürichstrasse 24c  2504 Bienne 
Interdiscount  Centro Bettlachstrasse 8  2540 Grenchen  
Interdiscount  Rue Pré Guillaume 10 Casino  2800 Delémont  
Interdiscount  C Commercial Rue De L Abbé-monnin  2854 Bassecourt  
Interdiscount  Bubenbergplatz 10 12  3000 Bern  
Interdiscount  Neuengasse Unterführung 3  3011 Bern  
Interdiscount  Papiermühlestrasse 71  3014 Bern  
Interdiscount  Brünnenstrasse 118  3018 Bern  
Interdiscount  Coop Super-center Bahnhofstrasse  3072 Ostermundigen  
Interdiscount  Alte Bahnhofstrasse 9  3110 Münsingen  
Interdiscount  Bielstrasse 9  3250 Lyss 
Interdiscount  Bernstrasse 14  3280 Murten  
Interdiscount  Bernstrasse 92  3303 Jegenstorf  
Interdiscount  Lyssachstrasse 23 Mergele  3400 Burgdorf  
Interdiscount  Bernstrasse 9  3421 Lyssach  
Interdiscount  Coop Ilfismarkt Sägestrasse 37  3550 Langnau 
Interdiscount  Bälliz 25  3600 Thun  
Interdiscount  Schulstrasse 32 Strättligen Markt  3604 Thun  
Interdiscount  Blümlisalpstrasse 61  3627 Heimberg  
Interdiscount  Oberlandstrasse 29  3700 Spiez  
Interdiscount  Untergstaadstrasse 20  3780 Gstaad 
Interdiscount  Höheweg 1 Postplatz  3800 Interlaken  
Interdiscount  Bahnhofstrasse 4  3900 Brig  
Interdiscount  Coop Centerpark Brückenweg 1  3930 Visp 
Interdiscount  Freie Strasse 52  4001 Basel 
Interdiscount  Aeschenplatz 2  4052 Basel 
Interdiscount  Güterstrasse 177 Gundeli  4053 Basel 
Interdiscount  Webergasse 35  4058 Basel 
Interdiscount  Mühlemattstrasse 22 Zentrum  4104 Oberwil  
Interdiscount  Binningerstrasse 86  4123 Allschwil  
Interdiscount  Hauptstrasse 78-80  4132 Muttenz  
Interdiscount  Hauptstrasse 47  4153 Reinach  
Interdiscount  Hauptstrasse 37  4242 Laufen  
Interdiscount  Junkholzweg 1  4303 Kaiseraugst  
Interdiscount  Rathausstrasse 34  4410 Liestal 
Interdiscount  Coop Bau Hobby Markt Gewerbestr 8  4450 Sissach  
Interdiscount  Hauptgasse 37-39  4500 Solothurn 
Interdiscount  Birchizenter Ost Dorfackerstr 47  4528 Zuchwil  
Interdiscount  Baslerstrasse 37  4600 Olten  
Interdiscount  Sälipark  4600 Olten  
Interdiscount  Gäupark Hausimollstrasse 3  4622 Egerkingen  



 

Interdiscount  Perry Center Bernstrasse 1  4665 Oftringen  
Interdiscount  St Urbanstrasse 22 Affenplatz  4900 Langenthal 
Interdiscount  Graben 29  5000 Aarau  
Interdiscount  Bernstrasse-ost 49  5034 Suhr  
Interdiscount  Hauptstrasse 37  5070 Frick  
Interdiscount  Neumarkt 2  5200 Brugg  
Interdiscount  Neumarktplatz 7  5200 Brugg  
Interdiscount  Coop Aarepark Kuhgässlistrasse  5303 Würenlingen 
Interdiscount  Langhaus 5 Bahnhof  5400 Baden  
Interdiscount  Im Langacker 22  5405 Dättwil  
Interdiscount  Jurastrasse 42  5430 Wettingen  
Interdiscount  Autobahnraststätte Shopping Brücke  5436 Würenlos 
Interdiscount  Zeughausstrasse 2  5600 Lenzburg 
Interdiscount  Zentralstrasse 59  5610 Wohlen  
Interdiscount  Obere Stumpenbachstrasse 10  5734 Reinach  
Interdiscount  Bahnhofshopping Fach 3113  6002 Luzern 
Interdiscount  Pilatus-markt Ringstrasse 19  6010 Kriens  
Interdiscount  Emmen Center Stauffacherstrasse 1  6020 Emmenbrücke 
Interdiscount  Kreuzstrasse 3a  6130 Willisau  
Interdiscount  Bahnhofstrasse 20 Ez Sursee-park  6210 Sursee  
Interdiscount  Hauptstrasse 48  6280 Hochdorf  
Interdiscount  Ez Metalli Baarerstrasse 22  6300 Zug  
Interdiscount  Neudorf Center Zugerstrasse 15 17  6330 Cham  
Interdiscount  Bahnhofstrasse 13  6340 Baar  
Interdiscount  Seewen-markt  6423 Seewen 
Interdiscount  Marktgasse 4  6460 Altdorf 
Interdiscount  Piazza Del Sole 7  6500 Bellinzona  
Interdiscount  Centro Acquisti Jumbo  6592 San Antonino  
Interdiscount  Centro Commerciale Via Brere 8  6598 Tenero  
Interdiscount  Piazza Stazione 4  6600 Muralto  
Interdiscount  Via Emmaus 1 Merc Cattori  6616 Losone  
Interdiscount  Centro Serfontana  6836 Serfontana  
Interdiscount  Via Ginevra 1  6900 Lugano  
Interdiscount  Via Sonvico 5  6952 Canobbio  
Interdiscount  Einkaufscenter Obere Quader  7000 Chur  
Interdiscount  Raschärenstrasse 37  7000 Chur  
Interdiscount  Bahnhofstrasse 1 3  7270 Davos Platz  
Interdiscount  Neudorfstrasse 67  7430 Thusis  
Interdiscount  Plazza Da Scuola 6 8  7500 St.Moritz  
Interdiscount  Sihlstrasse 34  8001 Zürich 
Interdiscount  Bahnhofpassage 20 Shop Ville  8001 Zürich 
Interdiscount  Löwenstrasse 52 Löwenplatz  8001 Zürich 
Interdiscount  Halle Landesmuseum Zürich Hb  8001 Zürich 
Interdiscount  Zurlindenstrasse 300  8003 Zürich 
Interdiscount  Kalanderplatz 1  8045 Zürich 



 

Interdiscount  Baumackerstrasse 35 Bauhof  8050 Zürich 
Interdiscount  Sophie-taeuber-strasse 4  8050 Zürich 
Interdiscount  Airport Shopping Postfach  8058 Zürich-Flughafen 
Interdiscount  Baslerstrasse 50 Letzipark  8066 Zürich 
Interdiscount  Einkaufszentrum Regensdorf  8105 Regensdorf  
Interdiscount  Parkallee Grabenstrasse 2  8184 Bachenbülach  
Interdiscount  Vorstadt 33  8200 Schaffhausen  
Interdiscount  Schützenstrasse 30 32  8245 Feuerthalen  
Interdiscount  Ekz Karussell Sonnenstrasse 16  8280 Kreuzlingen 
Interdiscount  Industriestrasse 28  8305 Dietlikon 
Interdiscount  Wässeristrasse 38  8340 Hinwil  
Interdiscount  Bankstrasse 12  8400 Winterthur  
Interdiscount  Marktgasse 31  8400 Winterthur  
Interdiscount  Grüzemarkt Rudolf-diesel-str 19  8404 Winterthur  
Interdiscount  Bahnhofplatz 72 Ez Passage  8500 Frauenfeld  
Interdiscount  Thurgi-park Zürcherstrasse 297  8500 Frauenfeld  
Interdiscount  Fichtenstrasse 18  8570 Weinfelden  
Interdiscount  Amriville Kirchstrasse 11  8580 Amriswil  
Interdiscount  Industriestrasse 1 Volki-land  8604 Volketswil  
Interdiscount  Zentrum Sonnenhof Zürcherstrasse  8640 Rapperswil  
Interdiscount  Dorfstrasse 81  8706 Meilen 
Interdiscount  Molliserstrasse 41 Wiggis-park  8754 Netstal 
Interdiscount  Florastrasse 1  8800 Thalwil  
Interdiscount  Seedamm-center  8808 Pfäffikon  
Interdiscount  Di Alt Fabrik Florhofstrasse 9  8820 Wädenswil  
Interdiscount  Ekz Obersee Lachen Feldstrasse 6  8853 Lachen  
Interdiscount  Pizol-zentrum Grossfeldstrasse 63  8887 Mels  
Interdiscount  Büelstrasse 15  8910 Affoltern am Albis 
Interdiscount  Shopping-center Postfach 1256  8957 Spreitenbach 
Interdiscount  Marktgasse 12  9000 St. Gallen 
Interdiscount  Bahnhofpl 2 Personenunterführ Ost  9001 St. Gallen  
Interdiscount  Shopping Arena Zürcherstrasse 462  9015 St. Gallen 
Interdiscount  Favrestrasse 6 Gallusmarkt  9016 St. Gallen 
Interdiscount  St Gallerstrasse 11  9320 Arbon  
Interdiscount  Hauptstrasse 82  9400 Rorschach  
Interdiscount  Coop Super-center Balgacherstr 203  9435 Heerbrugg  
Interdiscount  Bahnhofstrasse 2  9443 Widnau  
Interdiscount  Haag-center Haag  9469 Haag  
Interdiscount  Bahnhofstrasse 41 43  9470 Buchs SG 
Interdiscount  Mühleholzmarkt Landstrasse 117  9490 Vaduz  
Interdiscount  Zürcherstrasse 3 Am Schwanenplatz  9500 Wil  
Interdiscount  Breitestrasse 3  9532 Rickenbach  
Interdiscount  Bahnhofstrasse 7  9630 Wattwil  
TV Lehmann AG Oltnerstrasse 13 5012 Schönenwerd 
Maurer AG Multimedia  Holzikerstrasse 15  5040 Schöftland  



 

Multimedia Fricktal GmbH  Hauptstrasse 34  5070 Frick  
EP:Borrini  Hauptstrasse 34  5314 Kleindöttingen  
Bernhard Hegi Ag  Schützenmattweg 33  5610 Wohlen  
EP:Plüss GmbH  Dorfstrasse 8  5745 Safenwil  
EP:Felder Multimedia  Hauptstrasse 45  6170 Schüpfheim  
EP: Graber  Göldlinstrasse 4  6210 Sursee  
Media Markt Ecommerce AG Allmedstrasse 23 8953 Dieitkon 
Mediamarkt  Rue de Morges 13  1023 Crissier  
Mediamarkt  Ch. de Riantbosson 15-21  1217 Meyrin  
Mediamarkt  Route des Acacias 43  1227 Carouge  
Mediamarkt  Route de Morat 1  1763 Granges-paccot  
Mediamarkt  Chemin Sous-le-Grand-Pré 4  1860 Aigle  
Mediamarkt  Route Cantonale 11  1964 Conthey  
Mediamarkt  Rue de la Fleur-de-Lys 26  2074 Marin  
Mediamarkt  Erlenstrasse 40  2555 Brügg 
Mediamarkt  Feldstrasse 30  3073 Muri 
Mediamarkt  Bernstrasse 35  3421 Lyssach  
Mediamarkt  Weststrasse 14  3604 Thun  
Mediamarkt  Güterstrasse 115  4053 Basel 
Mediamarkt  Rochacherweg 5  4133 Pratteln  
Mediamarkt  Spitalweidstrasse 1  4665 Oftringen  
Mediamarkt  GAIS-Center, Industriestrasse 1  5000 Aarau  
Mediamarkt  Industriestrasse 15  6010 Kriens  
Mediamarkt  Via Industrie 3  6592 San Antonino  
Mediamarkt  Centro Lugano Sud  6916 Grancia  
Mediamarkt  Raschärenstrasse 65  7000 Chur  
Mediamarkt  Kalanderplatz 1  8045 Zürich 
Mediamarkt  Neue Winterthurerstrasse 7  8305 Dietlikon 
Mediamarkt  Zürcherstrasse 1+3  8400 Winterthur  
Mediamarkt  Stäffelistrasse 2  8409 Winterthur  
Mediamarkt  Industriestrasse 15  8604 Volketswil  
Mediamarkt  Riedstrasse 5  8953 Dietikon  
Mediamarkt  Herisauerstrasse 5  9015 St. Gallen 
Mediamarkt  Feldstrasse 85 8180 Büllach 
Mediamarkt  Limmatstrasse 152 8005 Zürich 
Mediamarkt  Löwenstrasse 31-35 8001 Zürich 
Mediamarkt  Bresteneggstrasse 9b 5033 Buchs AG 
Mediamarkt  Industriestrasse 10 3321 Schönbühl 
Mediamarkt  Hinterbergstrasse 40 6312 Steinhausen 
Mediamarkt  Bahnhofstrasse 30 6210 Sursee 
Mediamarkt  Bitzistrasse 2 6370 Stans 
Mediamarkt  Mythen-Centerstr. 18 6438 Ibach 
Mediamarkt  Münchensteinerstrasse 200 4053 Basel 
Mediamarkt  Ergolzstrasse 2 4414 Füllinsdorf 
Mediamarkt  Rue Emile-Boéchat 79 2800 Delémont 



 

Mediamarkt  Stüdliackerstrasse 4 8207 Schaffhausen 
Mediamarkt  Grossfeldstrasse 56 8879 Mels 
Mediamarkt  Rütistrasse 10a 8580 Amriswil 
Mediamarkt  St. Leonhardstrasse 35 9000 St.Gallen 
Mediamarkt  Strickerstrasse 3 8400 Winterthur 
Mediamarkt  Avenue Vibert 32 1227 Carouge GE 
Mediamarkt  Kantonsstrasse 58 3902 Glis 
Mediamarkt  Avenue de Fully 63 1920 Martigny 
EP: Heller  Seestrasse 16  6353 Weggis 
Ernst Von Holzen Ag  Ennetbürgerstrasse 10  6374 Buochs  
Ernst Von Holzen Ag  Dorfstrasse 31  6390 Engelberg  
Grossi Tv Sa  Via Al Ticino 10  6514 Sementina  
EP: Cometti  Via Vignalunga 5  6850 Mendrisio  
Poloni GmbH  Badenerstrasse 665  8048 Zürich 
Radio Tv Di Meo  Birmensdorferstrasse 340  8055 Zürich 
Fanger B. Radio/Tv  Hönggerstrasse 76  8105 Regensdorf  
Rhyner Haushalt Multimedia Ag  Gewerbestrasse 2-6  8132 Egg 
EP: Gysin  Albisstrasse 26  8134 Adliswil 
Spühler & Co Radio-TV  Märktgasse 9  8197 Rafz  
EP: Heusi  Vordergasse 19  8213 Neunkirch  
EP:Ehrensberger  Hauptstrasse 106  8272 Ermatingen  
Hifi Shop Ag  Barzloostrasse 20  8330 Pfäffikon  
EP:REA Shop  Bahnhofstrasse 2  8580 Amriswil  
Tele-Locher AG  Bahnhofstrasse 36  8600 Dübendorf  
Elektro B. Koni Bischofberger  Hauptstrasse 17  8872 Weesen  
Bula Concept Audiovisuel S.A. Rue Grenade 22 1510 Moudon 
Adrien Stephan Perrod Rte des Layets 8 1866 La Forclaz 
MURISIER TV Grand'Rue 15 2036 Cormondrèche 
Martin Reber Bahnhofstrasse 2  2542 Pieterlen 
Fono-Tone, R. Fankhauser Industriestrasse 3 3110 Münsingen 
Hifi + Sound Schneider Emmentalstrasse 53 3510 Konolfingen 
Bohren Multimedia Kirchbodenstrasse 25 3818 Grindelwald 
GA Weissenstein GmbH Weissensteinstrasse 1 4503 Solothurn 
Radio TV Hoser Gösgerstrasse 5 4652 Winznau 
Easytronic AG Menzbergstrasse 29 6130 Willisau 
Schärli Multimedia GmbH Bankstrasse 2 6280 Hochdorf 
WANI Walter Bisonti Radio-TV Hochwachtstrasse 2 6312 Steinhausen 
A. Schelbert Söhne GmbH Hauptstrasse 52 6436 Muotathal 
W. Zollinger AG Forchstrasse 213 8032 Zürich 
Bosshard HomeLink AG Dorfstrasse 39 8424 Embrach 
Schläpfer Multimedia Stadlerstrasse 10 8472 Seuzach 
Leucom Schlatter AG Zürcherstrasse 108 8500 Frauenfeld 
Bosshard Multimedia AG Moosstrasse 2 8630 Rüti 

 


